   3 r d  F loo r,  Bu i l d ing  36 ,  X in  Mu  Indus t r i a l  Pa rk ,  P ing  Hu Town,  Longgang,  Shenzhen ,  Ch ina  PRC
T E L  +86.755.6120 .1818  ·  F A X  +86.755 .6120 .1817  ·  sa les@br i l l i ance - tech .com
www.b r i l l i ance - led .com
150W LED Street Light
Features
 Light source: 50 pieces 3W power LEDs
 Long LED life: More than 50,000 hours
 Maximum luminous output: up to 4500

www.b r i l l i ance - led .com
150W LED Street Light
PRODUCT ORDERING CODE
ORDER CODE Color
Wavelength or
CCT (nm/K)
Operating
Voltage
LED
Power (W)
Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Typical
Illuminance
@ 6m (Lux)
BEAM ANGLE
SL700W-110 Cool White 6000K~7000K 4000 lm 120
SL700N-110 Natural White 4000K~5000K 3500 lm
SL700V-110 Warm White 2000K~3000K
110 VAC 50X3W
3200 lm
60° ±2°
SL700W-220 Cool White 6000K~7000K 4000 lm 120
SL700N-220 Natural White 4000K~5000K 3500 lm
SL700V-220 Warm White 2000K~3000K
220 VAC 50X3W
3200 lm
60° ±2°
Typical Electrical Characteristics at Ta=25ºC